A24
AMO - Advanced Multimedia Outlet Housing
The Advanced Multimedia Outlet
(AMO) is a high-capacity, low-profile,
multimedia surface housing capable
of supporting up to 12 copper/fiber
connectors or 24 small form factor LC
connectors.

are protected from accidental contact
by a shroud.
ORDER INFORMATION
Advanced Multimedia Outlet
The AMO is our largest capacity surface mount housing accommodating 12 copper or 12/24
fiber connections.  Custom configure your required application with the various media brackets.
Description (Office White only) Catalog No.
AMO Base unit housing - 6 bracket locations AMO
See page A12-A13 for more Snap Fit connector and bulk connector options.
Overhead shroud protects
connectors
Label field hidden beneath
cover - MUTOA labeling
compliant
Downward orientation
AMO Loaded Connector/Adapter Brackets*
Description Catalog No.
(A) SC adapter bracket with one duplex MM/SM SC adapter AMOBSCD
(B) ST bracket with 2 MM/SM ST-style adapters AMOBST2
(C) Bracket loaded with LC Quad adapter AMOLCQ
AMO Unloaded Brackets (bag of 10 brackets w/o connectors)
Description Catalog No.
(D) Blank bracket AMOBL10
(E) Single jack bracket AMOBJ10
(F) Dual high-density jack bracket AMOB2J10
(G) BNC-style bracket, ½” opening AMOBBN10
(H) F-style bracket, 3/8” opening AMOBF10
(I) RCA connector, solder type ¼” opening AMOBRC10
F
H
ED
I